Rear Set Controls  REV
MOTO-TRON
W W W . M O T O - T R O N . C O M
MOTO-TRON
01
MOTO-TRON
MOTO-TRON RACING  Was es tabli shed 11 years  ago by brothers  d ickson le e
and leo  le e ,as  we ll  as  third  d irec tor  of  paul  ma i .Moto- t ron  racing  now des igns ,

MOTO-TRON
3D FINISHED LEVER
TYPE CODE
3D FOLIDNG LEVER P1+FR
3D LONG LEVER LR
3D SHORT LEVER SR
8 colours are available
29
MOTO-TRON
CHAIN ADJUSTER
MAKER MODEL YEAR
APRILIA RSV4 R/RF/TUONO V4 12-
BMW S1000 R 14-
S1000 RR 09-
HONDA CBR600 07-
CBR1000 08-
KAWASAKI ZX6R/636 09-
ZX10R 11-
SUZUKI GSX-R600/750 11-
GSX-R1000 09-16
YAMAHA TMAX 530 12-16
R1 09-14
R1 15-
MT09/MR09 TRACER 13-
R6 06-
30
MOTO-TRON
MAKER MODEL YEAR
UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Colour:
BAR END
31
MOTO-TRON
ADJUSTABLE PRO GUARD
MAKER MODEL YEAR
UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Colour:
32
MOTO-TRON
Made by 6061 t6 Billet aluminium CNC finish
Omnipotent direction adjust
More wider view
Universal fitting
8 colours are available
3D BAR END MIRROR
33
MOTO-TRON
Made by 6061 t6 Billet aluminium CNC finish
Omnipotent direction adjust
More wider view
Universal fitting
8 colours are available
BAR END MIRROR
34
MOTO-TRON
Frame protact design
Packing with tooling
6mm/8mm/10mm
8 colours are available
SWING ARM SPOOL
35
Rear Set Controls  REV
MOTO-TRON
Made by 6061 t6 Billet aluminium CNC finish
More stronger than the original clip on
Easy fix design
Different length bars are alailable
CLIP ON
36
MOTO-TRON
CLIP ON
MODEL SIZE
CLIP ON DIAMETER: